CONTROL PINS
741
+/- 0.05 0.005 0.003
A
A
B
B
CONTROL PINS

spindle
3.	After positioning, try to insert the double-diameter control pin
between the two pieces. Adjust the arm accordingly until you
get the perfect coaxiality so that the control bar enters the
flange and the cone holes with no interference
745
C40H180D25BC C40 25 180
C40H300D35BC C40 35 300
C50H300D40BC C50 40 300
C63H180D40BC C63 40 180
C63H346D40BC C63 40 346
C80H346D40BC C80 40 346
217-71506 TC30/BT30H200D30BC 30 30 200 48,4
217-71515 BT40H200D40BC 40 40 200 65,4
217-71507 BT40H300D40BC 40 40 300 65,4
217-71228 TC40H200D40BC 40 40 200 68,4
217-71201 TC40H300D40BC 40 40 300 68,4
217-71224 TC45H300D50 45 45 300 82,7
217-71230 TC50BT50H200D50BC 50 50 200 101,75
217-71202 TC50/BT50H350D50BC 50 50 350 101,75
217-71209 TC60/BT60H300D63BC        60 63 300 161,8
DIN26623-1
DIN69871A - DIN2080 - MAS403BT
L
d
d
LA
CONTROL PINS
COD. CAPTO d L
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO d L A
Supplied in suitcase with test certificate
Supplied in suitcase with test certificate
CONTROL PINS
746
DIN69893A
217-77201 BT40H200D40BCDK 40 40 200 66,4
217-77204 BT40H300D40BCDK 40 40 300 66,4
217-77205 BT50H350D50BCDK 50 50 350 103,3
217-77103 TC40H200D40BCDK 40 40 200 69,4
217-77101 TC40H300D40BCDK 40 40 300 69,4
217-77102 TC50H350D50BCDK 50 50 350 103,25
BT
TC
217-71720 HSK32AH176D25C 32 25 176
217-71721 HSK40AH180D25BC 40 25 180
217-71702 HSK40AH300D32C 40 32 300
217-71722 HSK50AH236D32C 50 32 236
217-71703 HSK50AH300D40C 50 40 300
217-71735 HSK63AH180D40C 63 40 180
217-71724 HSK63AH346D40C 63 40 346
217-71704 HSK63AH380D40C 63 40 380
217-71911 HSK63CH160D40C 63 40 160
217-71736 HSK100AH180D40C 100 40 180
217-71705 HSK100AH350D40C 100 40 350
217-71729 HSK125AH350D50BC 125 50 350
d
d
d
A
A
L
L
H
CONTROL PINS
CONTROL PINS
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO d L A
COD. DESCRIPTION HSK d H
Supplied in suitcase with test certificate
Supplied in suitcase with test certificate
DIN 69871A - MAS403BT (DOUBLE CONTACT)
747
DIN 69893+6 F
217-77402 HSK63FH380D40C 63 40 380
DIN 69880
118-52501 VDI25L220D30BC 25 30 220
118-53002 VDI30L230D40BC 30 40 230
118-54003 VDI40L300D50BC 40 50 300
118-55002 VDI50L300D50BC 50 50 300
118-56002 VDI60L300D60BC 60 60 300
d
d
H
L